University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025)
For DVM Jhang(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Jhang(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.165000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name ____________[Father'sName | Form# |DOB ___[Aggregate]
1 MUNEEB UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN 411 3/23/2007 79.8706
2 ABDUL MUHAIMAN OMER OMER BASHIER 118 12/25/2007 79.8366
3 MIRZA RIZWAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD AMJAD 9050 6/10/2006 79.8332
4 ALI MURTAZA FALAK SHER 2197 1/31/2006 79.7752
5 I\N/I;JSEASMMAD HASSNAIN NADEEM SARWAR 4000 9/11/2004 79.7364
6 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUHAMMAD AZAM 3115 4/19/2007 79.7307
7 MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 10579 8/4/2006 79.7002
8 ZULQARNAIN WALI ABDUL WALI KHAN 14883 12/7/2006 79.6726
9 KHADIJA FAWAD ASLAM 226 1/14/2007 79.6486
10 SHIMA MARZIA ZAFAR IQBAL KMAL 9459 9/18/2007 79.6454
11 AYESHA LARAIB ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 12680 9/15/2007 79.6423
12 WASIM AKRAM MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 224 2/10/2006 79.4715
13 INAM ULLAH SHAHZAD GUL 10916 3/10/2008 79.4272
14 I\S/IIE'JAHQII\/lMMAD SUBHAN MUHAMMAD SHAMIM AKHTAR 11398 2/28/2005 79.4072
15 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN GULZAR HUSSAIN 11811 10/28/2006 79.4072
16 MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN MUHAMMAD QAMAR QADRI 1822 6/10/2008 79.3796
17 MARYAM MAHMOOD MAHMOOD UR REHMAN 7037 7/3/2007  79.3593
18 MUHAMMAD ATIF BILAL MUHAMMAD SADAQAT NAZ 6496 2/2/2008 79.3181
19 MALIK FAKHAR FAYYAZ MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ 2054 2/1/2008 79.2908
20 SAYED HASSAN RAZA SYED RAZA HUSSAIN SHAH 1848 6/11/2007 79.2739
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MUHAMMAD SAEED JAVED

BASHARAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI
RIFAT ABBAS SHAH

HASHIM ALI

IMRAN RASHID
KHALIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
SYED EHSAAN ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
JAFFAR IQBAL
SHAHBAZ AHMED
QAISAR KHALIL

ALI MUHAMMAD
HABIB KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SHAFIQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

509
5781
8304
10611

12601
11752
15382
14517

13193

3758
12900
10334
4994
9375
661
15006
14851
9325
11383
6719
3113
7848
2520
8494

3/21/2006
8/8/2006

1/11/2006
9/28/2006
9/27/2006

4/2/2004
1/8/2006
4/8/2007
11/9/2007

9/12/2007

2/3/2006
6/1/2007
5/7/2006

79.2673
79.2605
79.2363
79.2331
79.1171

79.0763
79.0729
79.0618
79.0318

78.9978

78.9669
78.9272
78.8921

12/13/2005 78.8581

7/23/2006
8/21/2007

78.8453
78.8409

12/11/2007 78.8376

10/7/2004
3/18/2005
1/4/2007

11/6/2006
4/1/2006

8/27/2008
7/14/2007
5/18/2006

78.7965
78.7863
78.7625
78.7423
78.7346
78.7287
78.7217
78.6299

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



